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Rental 
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Name 
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Frost Bank 

Tejano TV8 

Frost Bank 
Stripes 2128 
Corner Store 0974 
Wal-Mart 
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Home Depot 
Home Depot 
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Bank Check Order 
Check 01/18/2016 
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2.75 
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250.00 
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46.79 
30.96 
37.24 

100.00 

214.99 

245.00 

245.00 

1,009.01 

1,009.01 
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